2
Fall 2009 Open Classes as of 9/16/09  11:01AM
CrsKey Subject Catalog Class# Description Start Date End Date
ADN11B ADN   11B 70310 Health Deviations 1 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN11B ADN   11B 70310 Health Deviations 1 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN12B ADN   12B 70318 Health Deviations 3 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN12B ADN   12B 70318 Health Deviations 3 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN12BL ADN   12BL 70319 Health Deviations 3: Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN12BL ADN   12BL 70319 Health Deviations 3: Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN12BL ADN   12BL 72215 Health Deviations 3: Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN12BL ADN   12BL 72215 Health Deviations 3: Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN12BL ADN   12BL 72477 Health Deviations 3: Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN12BL ADN   12BL 72477 Health Deviations 3: Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN20A ADN   20A 70320 Transition 2nd Level Nursing 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN21A ADN   21A 70322 Women's Health 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN21A ADN   21A 70322 Women's Health 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN21AL ADN   21AL 72483 Women's Health Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN21AL ADN   21AL 72483 Women's Health Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN21AL ADN   21AL 74716 Women's Health Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN21AL ADN   21AL 74716 Women's Health Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN21BL ADN   21BL 73394 Mental Health Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN21BL ADN   21BL 73394 Mental Health Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN21BL ADN   21BL 74714 Mental Health Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN21BL ADN   21BL 74714 Mental Health Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN22B ADN   22B 70332 Adv Nursing II Role Transition 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN22B ADN   22B 70332 Adv Nursing II Role Transition 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN22BL ADN   22BL 72491 Adv Nursing II Role Trans Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ADN22BL ADN   22BL 72643 Adv Nursing II Role Trans Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ARCHT360M1 ARCHT  360M1 73448 Basic AutoCAD for Architecture 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
ARCHT360M ARCHT  360M2 73443 Architecture Design AutoCAD 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
ART33AD ART   33AD 73322 Three Dimensional Practicum 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
ART33AD ART   33AD 73635 Three Dimensional Practicum 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
ART33AD ART   33AD 73636 Three Dimensional Practicum 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
ART33AD ART   33AD 73637 Three Dimensional Practicum 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
ART33AD ART   33AD 73742 Three Dimensional Practicum 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
ART33AD ART   33AD 73743 Three Dimensional Practicum 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
AVMNT204 AVMNT  204 73656 Airframe Components 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
AVMNT204 AVMNT  204 73656 Airframe Components 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
AVMNT206 AVMNT  206 73660 Powerplant Systems 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
AVMNT206 AVMNT  206 73660 Powerplant Systems 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
AVMNT208 AVMNT  208 74376 Powerplant /Turbine Engines 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
AVMNT208 AVMNT  208 74376 Powerplant /Turbine Engines 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC211 CAOTC  211 73563 OpenOffice.org 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC211 CAOTC  211 73565 OpenOffice.org 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC215A CAOTC  215A 73131 Microsoft Outlook 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC235 CAOTC  235 74406 Microsoft Office- Expert 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC246 CAOTC  246 73138 Financial Applications 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC250B CAOTC  250B 73143 Data Entry, Level 2 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC265 CAOTC  265 73233 Computer Transcription 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC31A CAOTC   31A 73097 MicroWindow Operating Sys, Beg 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC31A CAOTC   31A 73135 MicroWindow Operating Sys, Beg 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC31A CAOTC   31A 73173 MicroWindow Operating Sys, Beg 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC31A CAOTC   31A 73237 MicroWindow Operating Sys, Beg 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC31B CAOTC   31B 73100 MicWindows Oprating Sys, Adv 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC31B CAOTC   31B 73137 MicWindows Oprating Sys, Adv 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC31B CAOTC   31B 73240 MicWindows Oprating Sys, Adv 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC31B CAOTC   31B 73364 MicWindows Oprating Sys, Adv 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC35 CAOTC   35 73366 Microsoft Office - Specialist 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC39A CAOTC   39A 73161 Word for Windows, Beg 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC39A CAOTC   39A 73175 Word for Windows, Beg 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC39A CAOTC   39A 73242 Word for Windows, Beg 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC39B CAOTC   39B 73163 Word for Windows, Interm 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC39B CAOTC   39B 73177 Word for Windows, Interm 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC39B CAOTC   39B 73244 Word for Windows, Interm 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC39C CAOTC   39C 73108 Word for Windows, Adv 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC39C CAOTC   39C 73165 Word for Windows, Adv 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC39C CAOTC   39C 73179 Word for Windows, Adv 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC39C CAOTC   39C 73246 Word for Windows, Adv 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC39D CAOTC   39D 73111 Word for Windows, Expert 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC39D CAOTC   39D 73167 Word for Windows, Expert 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC39D CAOTC   39D 73182 Word for Windows, Expert 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC39D CAOTC   39D 73248 Word for Windows, Expert 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC41E CAOTC   41E 73102 Excel for Windows, Beg 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC41E CAOTC   41E 73145 Excel for Windows, Beg 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC41E CAOTC   41E 73250 Excel for Windows, Beg 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC41F CAOTC   41F 73107 Excel for Windows, Interm 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC41F CAOTC   41F 73152 Excel for Windows, Interm 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC41F CAOTC   41F 73186 Excel for Windows, Interm 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC41F CAOTC   41F 73252 Excel for Windows, Interm 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC41J CAOTC   41J 73115 Excel for Windows, Advanced 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC41J CAOTC   41J 73159 Excel for Windows, Advanced 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC41J CAOTC   41J 73188 Excel for Windows, Advanced 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC41J CAOTC   41J 73254 Excel for Windows, Advanced 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC42A CAOTC   42A 73190 Publisher for Windows-Beg 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC42A CAOTC   42A 73256 Publisher for Windows-Beg 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC42B CAOTC   42B 73192 Publisher for Windows-Adv 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC42B CAOTC   42B 73258 Publisher for Windows-Adv 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC44D CAOTC   44D 73225 PowerPoint for Windows, Beg 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC44D CAOTC   44D 73260 PowerPoint for Windows, Beg 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC44E CAOTC   44E 73227 Power Point For Windows, Adv 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC44E CAOTC   44E 73262 Power Point For Windows, Adv 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC45 CAOTC   45 73129 Internet for Off&Personal Use 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC45 CAOTC   45 73591 Internet for Off&Personal Use 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTC47B CAOTC   47B 73231 Access for Windows, Advanced 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO214A CAOTO  214A 73198 Filing 1 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO214A CAOTO  214A 73199 Filing 1 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO214A CAOTO  214A 74535 Filing 1 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO214B CAOTO  214B 73200 Filing 2 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO214B CAOTO  214B 73201 Filing 2 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO214B CAOTO  214B 74537 Filing 2 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO214B CAOTO  214B 74538 Filing 2 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO216 CAOTO  216 73202 Proofreading Skills 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO216 CAOTO  216 73203 Proofreading Skills 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO222 CAOTO  222 73204 Job Search Skills 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO260 CAOTO  260 73206 Business Telephone Procedures 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO260 CAOTO  260 73207 Business Telephone Procedures 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO262 CAOTO  262 73209 Soft Skills for the Workplace 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO262 CAOTO  262 73210 Soft Skills for the Workplace 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO263 CAOTO  263 73211 Customer Service 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO263 CAOTO  263 73212 Customer Service 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO264 CAOTO  264 73213 Call Centers 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO264 CAOTO  264 73214 Call Centers 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO265 CAOTO  265 73215 Customer Conflict Management 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO265 CAOTO  265 73216 Customer Conflict Management 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTO30 CAOTO   30 73133 Business Calculating Machines 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTT200B CAOTT  200B 73091 Beginning Typing/Keyboarding 2 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTT200B CAOTT  200B 73221 Beginning Typing/Keyboarding 2 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTT200B CAOTT  200B 73604 Beginning Typing/Keyboarding 2 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTT200B CAOTT  200B 73606 Beginning Typing/Keyboarding 2 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTT200C CAOTT  200C 73093 Beginning Typing/Keyboarding 3 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTT200C CAOTT  200C 73223 Beginning Typing/Keyboarding 3 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTT200C CAOTT  200C 73610 Beginning Typing/Keyboarding 3 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTT200C CAOTT  200C 73612 Beginning Typing/Keyboarding 3 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTT201 CAOTT  201 73150 Intermediate Type/Keyboarding 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTT202 CAOTT  202 73154 Advanced Typing/Keyboarding 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTT209AB CAOTT  209AB 73156 Speed/Accuracy Bldg for Typist 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTT209AB CAOTT  209AB 73158 Speed/Accuracy Bldg for Typist 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTT209AB CAOTT  209AB 73270 Speed/Accuracy Bldg for Typist 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTT209AB CAOTT  209AB 73271 Speed/Accuracy Bldg for Typist 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTT233 CAOTT  233 73085 Computer Keyboarding 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTT233 CAOTT  233 73087 Computer Keyboarding 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTT233 CAOTT  233 73235 Computer Keyboarding 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CAOTT233 CAOTT  233 73264 Computer Keyboarding 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CARP415A CARP  415A 74515 Home Remodeling & Repair 9/8/2009 12/22/2009
CARP415A CARP  415A 74754 Home Remodeling & Repair 9/14/2009 12/20/2009
CBIS212 CBIS  212 72569 Wireless Communications 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CBIS226 CBIS  226 72291 Microsoft Windows Server OS 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CDECE1 CDECE    1 73573 The Developing Professional 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDECE259 CDECE  259 74449 Challenging Behaviors in Early 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDECE31 CDECE   31 71728 Adult Supervision 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDECE41 CDECE   41 71729 Toddler Dev & Educaring D4 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDECE50 CDECE   50 74255 Intro to Curriculum for Young 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDECE58 CDECE   58 71766 Lang & Literacy  Early Childhd 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDECE60B CDECE   60B 73576 Adv Supervision ECE D6 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDECE66 CDECE   66 71771 Observation and Assessment DS3 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDECE68 CDECE   68 71780 Practicm D3 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDECE71AD CDECE   71AD 71787 WE: Child Development 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDECE72AD CDECE   72AD 71789 WE: Child Development 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDECE73AD CDECE   73AD 71791 WE: Child Development 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDLL52B CDLL   52B 74444 Preschool Child Techniques 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDLL52C CDLL   52C 74258 Preschool Child Techniques 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDLL52C CDLL   52C 74265 Preschool Child Techniques 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDLL603 CDLL  603 72355 LBCC Child Dev Centers Particp 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDLL603 CDLL  603 72368 LBCC Child Dev Centers Particp 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDSA62 CDSA   62 72713 Creative Express Sch Age Child 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDSA75 CDSA   75 72534 School Age Child Care Pract D5 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CDSED69 CDSED   69 72536 Special Education Practicum 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
COMDI3A COMDI    3A 71276 American Sign Language, Interm 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
CPAS1 CPAS    1 72752 Using MAC as Tool for Learning 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
CPAS1 CPAS    1 73666 Using MAC as Tool for Learning 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
DMI40A DMI   40A 70357 Clinical Radiology 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ELECT202 ELECT  202 72826 Electrical Mathematics 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
ELECT202 ELECT  202 74089 Electrical Mathematics 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
ELECT210A ELECT  210A 74090 Laboratory Practices 1 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
ELECT225 ELECT  225 73650 Algebra & Trigo for Technician 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
ELECT240 ELECT  240 74751 Electrical Code: Residential 9/21/2009 12/20/2009
ELECT400 ELECT  400 74321 Elect Cert Exam Prep 9/21/2009 12/20/2009
ENGR35 ENGR   35 74556 Statics 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
ENGR54 ENGR   54 73815 Computer Methods 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
ESL147AB ESL  147AB 70811 Comprehensive Grammar II 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL147AB ESL  147AB 70813 Comprehensive Grammar II 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL147AB ESL  147AB 70813 Comprehensive Grammar II 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL273 ESL  273 73675 Intermediate Grammar 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL273 ESL  273 73676 Intermediate Grammar 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL602D ESL  602D 73437 Reading Skills ESL Students 4 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL641 ESL  641 70826 English for Everyday 1 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL641 ESL  641 70826 English for Everyday 1 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL641 ESL  641 73824 English for Everyday 1 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL641 ESL  641 73824 English for Everyday 1 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL643 ESL  643 72220 English for Everyday 3 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL643 ESL  643 72220 English for Everyday 3 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL803AB ESL  803AB 72428 Reading Skills for ESL Student 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL805AB ESL  805AB 70844 Reading Skills for ESL Student 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL805AB ESL  805AB 70844 Reading Skills for ESL Student 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL805AB ESL  805AB 70845 Reading Skills for ESL Student 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL813AB ESL  813AB 73293 Conversation 2 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
ESL813AB ESL  813AB 73294 Conversation 2 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
ESL814AB ESL  814AB 70854 Composition for ESL Students 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL814AB ESL  814AB 74671 Composition for ESL Students 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL818AB ESL  818AB 73296 Vocabulary Development 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
ESL818AB ESL  818AB 73679 Vocabulary Development 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
ESL840AB ESL  840AB 70857 Introduct to College English 0 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL840AB ESL  840AB 70859 Introduct to College English 0 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL840AB ESL  840AB 72125 Introduct to College English 0 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL840AB ESL  840AB 72125 Introduct to College English 0 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL840AB ESL  840AB 74396 Introduct to College English 0 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL841AB ESL  841AB 70863 Introduct to College English 1 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL841AB ESL  841AB 70863 Introduct to College English 1 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL841AB ESL  841AB 74040 Introduct to College English 1 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL841AB ESL  841AB 74040 Introduct to College English 1 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL842AB ESL  842AB 70867 Introduct to College English 2 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL842AB ESL  842AB 70867 Introduct to College English 2 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL842AB ESL  842AB 72223 Introduct to College English 2 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL842AB ESL  842AB 72223 Introduct to College English 2 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL843AB ESL  843AB 70869 Introduct to College English 3 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL843AB ESL  843AB 72221 Introduct to College English 3 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL843AB ESL  843AB 72221 Introduct to College English 3 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL844AB ESL  844AB 70873 Introduct to College English 4 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL844AB ESL  844AB 70874 Introduct to College English 4 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL844AB ESL  844AB 74399 Introduct to College English 4 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL845AB ESL  845AB 70876 Introduct to College English 5 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL845AB ESL  845AB 70878 Introduct to College English 5 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL845AB ESL  845AB 70878 Introduct to College English 5 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL845AB ESL  845AB 74401 Introduct to College English 5 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
ESL845AB ESL  845AB 74401 Introduct to College English 5 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
FD70AD FD   70AD 72517 WE: Issues-Fashion Design 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
GEOL2F GEOL    2F 70712 Geology Field Trips 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
ID272 ID  272 74232 Residential Furnishings 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
MA280 MA  280 70985 Health Care Clinical Procedure 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
MUSIC95 MUSIC   95 73780 Intermd Recording Techhniques 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
PEA608 PEA  608 72963 Physical Educ Physical Limited 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
PEG31AD PEG   31AD 71584 Golf 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
PEG74AD PEG   74AD 72207 Softball 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
PEIA17M1 PEIA   17M1 72058 Tennis: Men 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
PEIA41M1 PEIA   41M1 72206 Tennis: Women 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
PEPP25AD PEPP   25AD 71755 Baseball: Men 11/9/2009 12/20/2009
PEPP71AD PEPP   71AD 72455 WE:  PE Professional Preparatn 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
PUBAF601 PUBAF  601 72147 Analysis of World Affairs 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
STAT1 STAT    1 74749 Elementary Statistics 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
TART50/1 TART   50/1 73343 Major Production Performance 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
TART50/2 TART   50/2 73344 Major Production Performance 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
TART50/3 TART   50/3 73345 Major Production Performance 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
TART50AD TART   50AD 71363 Major Production Performance 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
TART51AD TART   51AD 74717 Theatre Forum 9/8/2009 12/20/2009
VN220L VN  220L 72572 Transition to Voc. Nursing Lab 9/14/2009 12/20/2009
VN220L VN  220L 72573 Transition to Voc. Nursing Lab 9/14/2009 12/20/2009
VN235 VN  235 72395 Common Health Deviations 2 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
VN235 VN  235 72395 Common Health Deviations 2 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
VN235L VN  235L 72576 Common Health Deviations 2 Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
VN235L VN  235L 72576 Common Health Deviations 2 Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
VN235L VN  235L 72577 Common Health Deviations 2 Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
VN235L VN  235L 72577 Common Health Deviations 2 Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
VN265 VN  265 72401 Common Health Deviation-4 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
VN265L VN  265L 72402 Common Health Deviation-4 Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
VN265L VN  265L 72585 Common Health Deviation-4 Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
VN265L VN  265L 72855 Common Health Deviation-4 Lab 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
VN270 VN  270 74563 Roles and Responsibilities 2 10/19/2009 12/20/2009
WELD410AD WELD  410AD 72112 Welding (ARC) 9/28/2009 11/8/2009